## L23000232134

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	<del></del>
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)	
, ,	
(Document Number)	
,	
Certified Copies Certificates of S	tatus
	<del></del>
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
<u> </u>	

Office Use Only



900417937969

10/15/28--01017--000 \*\*25.00

2023 Oct 26 PHISTO

: 始 R. HUNT 10/26/23 Registration Section

Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO:

Div	ision of Cor	porations		
etth trær.	Waterway3			
SUBJECT:		Name of Line	ited Liability Company	<del></del>
The enclosed	l Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return	all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Ludmila Sherman		
		<del> o</del>	Name of Person	<del></del>
			Firm/Company	
		207 East Tarpon Blvd. NW	ī	
			Address	
		Port Charlotte, FL 33952		<del>- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·</del>
		ladasherman4@gmail.com	City/State and Zip Code	
		<del>-</del> -	to be used for future annual report noti	tication)
For further in	nformation c	oncerning this matter, please c	all:	
Theresa Kno	ow'er		239 333-4910	
	Name o	f Person	at ()	e Telephone Number
Enclosed is a	check for tl	ne following amount:		
■ \$25.00 F	filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	iling Addres gistration S		Street Address: Registration Sec	rtion
Div	rision of C	orporations	Division of Cor	porations
P C	Roy 632	7	The Centre of T	allahassee

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## DocuSign Envelope ID: 60CCDB7D-F447-4580-856E-0890DE308C89 ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

(Name of the Limi	ted Liability Compa (A Florida Limited	any as it now appears on ( Liability Company)	our records.)			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L Florida document number <u>L23000232134</u>	iability Company	/ were filed on <u>05/10/20</u>	023	and assigned	1	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	lowing:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	f the limited liah	oility company here:				
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liahi	ility Company," the designa	tion "LLC" or the abbr	eviation "L.L.C."		
Enter new principal offices address, if applie	207 East Tarpon Blvd, NW					
(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE)	ET ADDRESS)	Port Charlotte, FL 33	952		<u>c</u>	
	_			23	R. 151 16	
				CT	iaž¦ Grad	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		207 East Tarpon Blvc	l. NW	26		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	BOX)	Port Charlotte, FL 33	952	P	07 8 17 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
intaining lagaress meri meet 1 voi vi e rece more				12:	<u>一下</u> の お記	
				1,0	<u> </u>	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or agent and/or the new registered office addressed agent.  Name of New Registered Agent:			is, <u>enter the name</u>	of the new reg	<u>isterec</u>	
Maine of New Neglinered Algent.	207 17 17	. DL. t NW7				
New Registered Office Address:	207 East Tarpon Blvd. NW  Enter Florida street address					
	Port Charlotte	207 East Tarpon Blvd, NW  Port Charlotte, FL 33952  207 East Tarpon Blvd, NW  Port Charlotte, FL 33952  e address on our records, enter the name of the manner of the street address  Enter Florida street address  Florida 33952	า			
	- Torr Grantotte	City	Florida <u></u>	Zip Code	—	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	Registered Agent:	•		•		
I hereby accept the appointment as register	·		city. I further nore	e to comple w	ith the	

provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

> Ludmila Sherman If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

DocuSign Envelope ID: 60CCDB7D-F447-4580-856E-0890DE308C89
Trainenung Authorizen rerson(s) authorizen to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	1031 Reverse Exchange Company I	15671 San Carlos Blvd. 101	□ Add
		Fort Myers, FL 33908	■Remove
			☐ Change
MGR	Ludmila Sherman	207 East Tarpon Blvd. NW	<b></b> ■ Add
		Port Charlotte, Ft. 33952	□Remove
		<del></del>	□Change
			□Add
			2023到CT 2 <b>度</b> 2023到CT 2 <b>度</b> □ Cha <b>度</b>
			Cha <b>@</b> C
			2023的CT 2章 PH I2: 40
			☐ Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
<del></del>			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

			<del></del> ,					
						5.11		
-								
				_ ·	<del></del>	<del></del>		
		<del></del>					<del></del>	
			_	_		<u> </u>	2023  -	
							130	:
					•		26	-
				·			PA	0.334
<del> </del>						<del>-</del> .	<u></u>	>
<del>-</del>		<u> </u>					_ <del>0</del>	-
	· · · ·			-				
				_	<del></del>			
Effective date, if other than the If an effective date is listed, the date mus Note: If the date inserted in this ble document's effective date on the De	he specific a ock does not	ind cannot be p t meet the app	olicable statu	filing or more story filing re	than 90 days afti	<b>ional)</b> er filing.) Pursua is date will no	int to 605,0: of he listed	207 I as
ne record specifies a delayed effective and is filed.	: date, but n	ot an effectiv	e time, at 12	!:01 a.m. on t	he earlier of: (	b) The 90th	day after t	.he
Dated October 17 Mous a		2023						
λι	Vaana	110)						
Mousa	rvov							

Filing Fee: \$25.00